PANJAB UNIVERSITY
Notification No.M.Sc.(Honours) Zool./1* Sem./ 2022/ F-1

RESULT OF THE
M.Sc.(Hons.) in Zoology, First Semester Examination February, 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of ‘Result’. SGPA means

Semester Grade Point Average.
SUBJECTS

PAPER

I
Il
11

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Advanced Cell Biﬂlugy
Aquaculture & Fisheries
Insect Ecology and Physiology
Biology of Parasites

Name of the
Candidate

Hitakshi

Shiwangi Aggarwal

Rasandeep

Kritika Mahajan

Kumari Aditi

Swati

Komal Kumari
AprajitaVerma
Nandini Singh
Sanjana

Muhammed Ashjan P
Akanksha Rana

Shweta

v
Total Credits: 20
Roll No. Regd. No.

FULL SUBJECTS
93101 28617000007
93102 28618000021
93103 28618000017
93104 28618000012
93105 28621005009
93106 28621005014
93107 zsﬁzimsnns
93108 28621005005
93109 28621005012
93110 15016001013
93111 28621005016
93112 28618000003
93114 28618000023
93116 28621005007

Kanchi Aggarwal

MAX.MARKS

Th. Pr.

100 25

100 25

100 25

100 25

SGPA: 10
Father's Name/ SGPA

Mother's Name

Sanjeev Kumar/
RajniBala

Sunil Kumar/
Shashi Kant
Gumam Singh/
Mandeep Kaur
Narinder Mahajan/
Savita Mahajan
Rajesh Kaushal/
Anjna Devi
Ranjodh Singh/
Suman Kumari
Narender Kumar/
Rajesh Kumari
Raj Kumar/

Radha Devi

Arun Kumar Singh/
Laltesh Singh
Pawidn Kumar/
Renu Bala
KunhiKoya P/
Farsana P

Amar Singh Rana/
Krishna Rana
Surender Kumar/
Anjana Kumari
Rajender Aggarwal/
Anju Aggarwal

7.715
8.300
8.625
7.635
8.500
8.140
1775
7.700
6.750
7.210
7.240
8.250
8.190

7.815

Result

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass



Roll Ne.

DEFPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Regd. No.

FULL SUBJECTS
93117 28618000022
93118 28621005017
93119 28621005011
93121 28618000001
- 93122 28618000004
93123 28618000007
93124 28618000011
93125 28618000009
93126 28618000014
93127 28621005001
93128 28621005003
93129 18118001466
93130 28618000016
93131 28618000008
93132 28621005006
93133 28618000024
93134 18118001416
93135 28618000020
93136 28618000030
93137 28618000029
93138 28618000002
93139 28618000010
93140 28618000006

Name of ¢he
Candidate

Shreya Doomra

Nishant Arya
Megha

Aarti Kataria
Anchita
Garima
Kritika Joshi
Jagriti Arora
Nancy Dogra
Akanksha Pal
Alka Yadav
Isha Kundu
Nishtha

Hanisha

‘Hricha Pitan

Simran Janotra
Annic Bawa
Shivali

Sahil Jain

Lokesh

Akanksha Modgil

Kanika Thakur

Aryanjyoti Thakur

Father’s Name/
Mother’s Name

Anil Doomra/
Anupma

Vikas Kumpar Arya/
Raj Bala

Ajay Kumar/
Suman Devi
Vipan Kataria/
Meenakshi .
Kewal Krishan/
Manju Bala
Jogesh Kumar/
Lalita Kumari
Naveen Kumar Joshy/
Naresh Joshi
Sanjay Kumar Arora/
Pinki Arora
Ashok Kumar/
Sheela Devi
Mukesh Pal/
Manju Pal
Mukesh Kumar/
Mukesh Devi
Devender/

Savita

Sanjay Patial/
Amita Patial
Narayan Dass/
Geeta Rani

Amrit Pitan/
Ramilla Pitan
Kewal Krishan
Kavita Janotra
Baljinder Mohan/
Rita Rani

Mangat Rai/
Beena Rani

Sanjay Jain/

Sarita

Ravi Kumar Garg/
Kusam

Ashok Kumar/
Sushma Devi

Anil Kumar/
Manju Kumari
Bachan Singh Thakur/
Uma Thakur

SGPA

8.065
7.620
8.100
8.300
7.960
8.725
8.150
8.850
8.150
8.255
6.135
8.040
8.175
8.125
8.450
7.865
7.950
8.425
7.860
7.790
7910
8.100

8.825

Resalt

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pasg
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass



Se

Roll Ne.

Regd. No.

Name of the
Candidate

Father’s Name/
Mother's Name

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
FULL SUBJECTS

93141
93142
93143
93144
93145

Total:- 42

deiguh

slEnHe

28618000019
28618000026
28618000015
28621005002

28621005015

8 ) 2022

Sankirti
Varsha Bharti

Neha

Akshika Sharma

Aryaman Jaswal

P

‘%’%‘E@; RE.II

Sanjay Kumar
Neena Sharma
Nand Lal/
‘Ram Piari
Ashok Kumar/
Kamlesh Garg
Ajay Kumar/
Kavita Sharma
Sanjeev Kumar/
Poonam Jaswal

On‘ﬁ.mle

SGFPA

8.705
7.860
8.450
8.355

7.425

k.

DRE Controller of Examinations

!le;m]t

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

FPass



